Aaddinlermp-Rite

6 oz. China Casserole Dish, Bright White (36 per case) -
J707

Product Images

Description

Aladdin's new Bright White dishware enhances the appeal of your tray top presentation. Each piece is
ceramic, so it's microwave safe. It's also affordably priced, so even your economic outlook is brighter.
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Promo Text
Function
Type

Style

Capacity

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Literature

GTIN

J707

Top Seller
Bowl

China

Bright White
6 oz.

Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On
Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On
Demand® 2, Heat On Demand On Tray®, Convect-
Rite® Advanced Meal System, Temp-Rite® Il Excel®,
Insulated Trays

0.72

29.880000

18.25"

6.25"

9"

Aladdin Chinaware Flyer

00849502002668
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