

## 6 oz. China Casserole Dish, Bright White (36 per case) - J707



## **Product Images**



## **Description**

Aladdin's new Bright White dishware enhances the appeal of your tray top presentation. Each piece is ceramic, so it's microwave safe. It's also affordably priced, so even your economic outlook is brighter.

## **Additional Information**

Sales Code	J707
Promo Text	Top Seller
Function	Bowl
Туре	China
Style	Bright White
Capacity	6 oz.
System	Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On Demand® 2, Heat On Demand On Tray®, Convect-Rite® Advanced Meal System, Temp-Rite® II Excel®, Insulated Trays
Carton CF	0.72
Carton Weight/Lbs	29.880000
Carton Length	18.25"
Carton Width	6.25"
Carton Height	9"
Literature	Aladdin Chinaware Flyer
GTIN	00849502002668